
Clubmeisterschaft 2023 Gesamt

Nr. Vorname Name HCP AK KZ Abschl. Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Gesamt

1 Christian Schneider 3,9 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 79 75 154 Herren

2 Pascal Penissault 5,5 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 80 82 162 HH AK 30

3 Frank Lill 8,8 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 84 84 168

4 Thorsten Quack 8,2 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 87 81 168

5 Stefan Ries 9,6 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 89 79 168

6 Markus Klinck 9,7 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 88 85 173

7 Marc Blume 14,4 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 90 92 182

8 Jens Dlugosch 12,8 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 91 93 184

9 Christian Heim 17,5 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 88 101 189

10 Florian Amann 14,7 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 94 96 190

11 Gergely Erdelyi 16,1 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 93 101 194

12 Jan Borchert 12,9 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 93 103 196

13 Marcus Fritsch 12 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 99 104 203

14 Bernd Ruffing 19,4 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 104 100 204

15 Maurizio Calabrese 18,4 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 107 105 212

16 Christian Rink 1,9 Herren/HH AK30 1 gelb 79 NR 1000

1 Bernd Schwitzgebel 5,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 83 75 158 HH AK 50

2 Peter Lothschütz 6,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 86 81 167

3 Uwe Löhfelm 6,7 HH AK50 2 gelb 83 90 173

4 Jörg Bach 10,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 92 85 177

5 Wolfgang Bach 11,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 87 92 179

6 Michael Wojciehowski 7,6 HH AK50 2 gelb 88 92 180

7 Christian Streithoff 10,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 89 93 182

8 Frank Didas 15,1 HH AK50 2 gelb 87 96 183

9 Richard Weber 10 HH AK50 2 gelb 86 98 184

10 Steffen Oetzel 10,6 HH AK50 2 gelb 92 92 184

11 Hubert Bauer 11,9 HH AK50 2 gelb 93 92 185

12 Thomas Albert Jung 15,4 HH AK50 2 gelb 94 92 186

13 Martin Germann 16,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 95 100 195

14 Christoph Rödel 13,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 100 95 195

15 Jörg Böhmer 15,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 102 97 199

16 Andreas Kirsch 12,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 103 96 199

17 Stefan Klein 20,9 HH AK50 2 gelb 117 100 217

1 Franz Jäger 9,4 HH AK65 3 blau 79 86 165 HH AK 65

2 Gerhard Jurr 11,9 HH AK65 3 blau 82 83 165

3 Klaus Graf 13,4 HH AK65 3 blau 89 89 178

4 Thomas Klees 16,3 HH AK65 3 blau 99 87 186

5 Horst Sutter 17,7 HH AK65 3 blau 92 95 187

6 Matthias Rink 17,9 HH AK65 3 blau 94 93 187

7 Ralf Klein 14,8 HH AK65 3 blau 98 91 189

8 Rudolf Loris 13,6 HH AK65 3 blau 93 98 191

9 Jürgen Schneider 15,7 HH AK65 3 blau 99 97 196

10 Axel Ulmcke 17,5 HH AK65 3 blau 91 106 197



11 Kurt Klauck 16,4 HH AK65 3 blau 96 102 198

12 Hans Köhler 18,4 HH AK65 3 blau 101 102 203

13 Ernst Ludwig 17,5 HH AK65 3 blau 107 102 209

14 Karl-Werner Kühn 25,6 HH AK65 3 blau 96 116 212

15 Jörg Neufang 19,8 HH AK65 3 blau 109 108 217

16 Christoph Metzner 25,8 HH AK65 3 blau 116 104 220

1 Jil Heinz-Schwitzgebel 9,4 Damen/DA AK30 11 rot 82 83 165 Damen/DA AK30

2 Hannah Klauck 13,3 Damen/DA AK30 11 rot 88 85 173

3 Carmen Klos 18,7 Damen/DA AK30 11 rot 91 105 196

4 Sabine Horn 19,2 Damen/DA AK30 11 rot 103 200 1000

1 Kirsten Hegenauer 4,7 DA AK50 11 rot 84 82 166 DA AK50

2 Carmen Becker 12,5 DA AK50 11 rot 86 93 179

3 Petra Schmalenberger 13,9 DA AK50 11 rot 96 95 191

4 Ina Bauer 18,6 DA AK50 11 rot 97 101 198

5 Sandra Grewenig 24,1 DA AK50 11 rot 115 107 222

6 Eugenia Gaas 26,3 DA AK50 11 rot 118 127 245

7 Martina-Maria Seidel 25,7 DA AK50 11 rot 121 126 247

8 Christiane Klees 21,5 DA AK50 11 rot 120 200 1000

1 Sunjo Schwarz 13 DA AK65 13 rot 94 97 191 DA AK65

2 Carola Neugebauer 17,2 DA AK65 13 rot 100 98 198

3 Brigitte Graf 22,9 DA AK65 13 rot 110 103 213

4 Karin Fritsch 25,4 DA AK65 13 rot 112 113 225

5 Brigitte Köhler 22,6 DA AK65 13 rot 112 116 228

6 Ingrid Conrad 24,4 DA AK65 13 rot 115 200 1000

1 Marlene Rink 37,4 Jugend weiblich 21 rot 66 66 Jug. Weibl.

* Paula Amann 43,9 Jugend weiblich 21 rot 66 66

3 Neyla Blume 36,2 Jugend weiblich 21 rot 67 67

1 Lio Blume 54 Jugend männlich 22 rot 69 69 Jug. Männl.

2 Moritz Rink 54 Jugend männlich 22 rot 74 74



16 Maurizio Calabrese 18,4

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 107 107

15 Bernd Ruffing 19,4

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 104 104

14 Marcus Fritsch 12

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 99 99

13 Florian Amann 14,7

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 94 94

11 Jan Borchert 12,9

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 93 93

12 Gergely Erdelyi 16,1

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 93 93

10 Jens Dlugosch 12,8

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 91 91

9 Marc Blume 14,4

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 90 90

8 Stefan Ries 9,6

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 89 89

6 Markus Klinck 9,7

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 88 88

7 Christian Heim 17,5

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 88 88

5 Thorsten Quack 8,2

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 87 87

4 Frank Lill 8,8

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 84 84

3 Pascal Penissault 5,5

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 80 80

1 Christian Schneider 3,9

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 79 79

* Christian Rink 1,9

Herren/H

H AK30 1 gelb 79 79

17 Stefan Klein 20,9 HH AK50 2 gelb 117 117

16 Andreas Kirsch 12,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 103 103

15 Jörg Böhmer 15,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 102 102

14 Christoph Rödel 13,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 100 100

13 Martin Germann 16,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 95 95

12 Thomas Albert Jung 15,4 HH AK50 2 gelb 94 94

11 Hubert Bauer 11,9 HH AK50 2 gelb 93 93

9 Steffen Oetzel 10,6 HH AK50 2 gelb 92 92

10 Jörg Bach 10,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 92 92

8 Christian Streithoff 10,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 89 89

7 Michael Wojciehowski 7,6 HH AK50 2 gelb 88 88

5 Wolfgang Bach 11,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 87 87

6 Frank Didas 15,1 HH AK50 2 gelb 87 87

3 Richard Weber 10 HH AK50 2 gelb 86 86

4 Peter Lothschütz 6,3 HH AK50 2 gelb 86 86

1 Bernd Schwitzgebel 5,5 HH AK50 2 gelb 83 83

* Uwe Löhfelm 6,7 HH AK50 2 gelb 83 83

15 Christoph Metzner 25,8 HH AK65 3 blau 116 116

14 Jörg Neufang 19,8 HH AK65 3 blau 109 109

13 Ernst Ludwig 17,5 HH AK65 3 blau 107 107

12 Hans Köhler 18,4 HH AK65 3 blau 101 101



10 Jürgen Schneider 15,7 HH AK65 3 blau 99 99

11 Thomas Klees 16,3 HH AK65 3 blau 99 99

9 Ralf Klein 14,8 HH AK65 3 blau 98 98

16 Karl-Werner Kühn 25,6 HH AK65 3 blau 96 96

8 Kurt Klauck 16,4 HH AK65 3 blau 96 96

7 Matthias Rink 17,9 HH AK65 3 blau 94 94

6 Rudolf Loris 13,6 HH AK65 3 blau 93 93

5 Horst Sutter 17,7 HH AK65 3 blau 92 92

4 Axel Ulmcke 17,5 HH AK65 3 blau 91 91

3 Klaus Graf 13,4 HH AK65 3 blau 89 89

2 Gerhard Jurr 11,9 HH AK65 3 blau 82 82

1 Franz Jäger 9,4 HH AK65 3 blau 79 79

8 Martina-Maria Seidel 25,7 DA AK50 11 rot 121 121

7 Christiane Klees 21,5 DA AK50 11 rot 120 120

6 Eugenia Gaas 26,3 DA AK50 11 rot 118 118

5 Sandra Grewenig 24,1 DA AK50 11 rot 115 115

4 Sabine Horn 19,2

Damen/

DA AK30 11 rot 103 103

4 Ina Bauer 18,6 DA AK50 11 rot 97 97

3 Petra Schmalenberger 13,9 DA AK50 11 rot 96 96

3 Carmen Klos 18,7

Damen/

DA AK30 11 rot 91 91

2 Hannah Klauck 13,3

Damen/

DA AK30 11 rot 88 88

2 Carmen Becker 12,5 DA AK50 11 rot 86 86

1 Kirsten Hegenauer 4,7 DA AK50 11 rot 84 84

1 Jil

Heinz-

Schwitzgebel 9,4

Damen/

DA AK30 11 rot 82 82

5 Ingrid Conrad 24,4 DA AK65 13 rot 115 115

3 Karin Fritsch 25,4 DA AK65 13 rot 112 112

6 Brigitte Köhler 22,6 DA AK65 13 rot 112 112

4 Brigitte Graf 22,9 DA AK65 13 rot 110 110

2 Carola Neugebauer 17,2 DA AK65 13 rot 100 100

1 Sunjo Schwarz 13 DA AK65 13 rot 94 94

Nr. Vorname Name HCP AK KZ Abschlag Rd. 1 Gesamt


